DODD https://cfile.sunbiz.com/scripts/efilcovr.exc 6616941639 2018

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180002740693)))



H180002740693ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			in the second
	Division of Corpora	ations	SEP
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From:		•	20
P COBI:	Account Name : U	NITED AGENT GROUP INC	· · · · · ·
	Account Number : I	20160000086	THE H
	Phone : (561)508-5033	<u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u>
	Fax Number : (561)694-1639	PH 12: 22
			\sim
iter the emai	1 address for this bu	usiness entity to be	used for future
annual rep	ort mailings. Enter o	nly one email address	s please.**
Email Addr	ess:		<u></u>
	DECISTERED A	GENT CHANGE)
		GENT CHANGE	·····
В	INKS ESTATES LIM	IITED PARTNERSH	
В	INKS ESTATES LIM		
	INKS ESTATES LIM	IITED PARTNERSH	IIP
B	INKS ESTATES LIM	IITED PARTNERSH	IIP
B	INKS ESTATES LIM	IITED PARTNERSH	IP
B	INKS ESTATES LIM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	IITED PARTNERSH	
B	INKS ESTATES LIM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	IITED PARTNERSH	K. SALY
B	INKS ESTATES LIM	IITED PARTNERSH	K. SALY
B	INKS ESTATES LIM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	IITED PARTNERSH	
B	INKS ESTATES LIM Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	IITED PARTNERSH	K. SALY

۲,

(1)/こうく ビ

Ĉ:

5

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

•	Binks Estates Lim	nited Part	<u>ner</u> :	ship		
]Nam	c of Limited Partnership or Limi	ited Liability I	Limit	ed Partnership		
	/10/1994	3		A9400000154	1	
	registration in Florida	J. <u></u>	Flo	orida document num	ber	
				on the reports	of the Florida	
4. The name of the reg Department of State:	istered agent and the registered of	office address	<u>85 SU</u>	own (in the records)		
	C T CORPORA	TIO <u>N SYS</u>	TEN	<u>^</u>		
-	Nan					
	1200 SOUTH PIN	E ISLAND	RO.	AD	TAL S	
	Addr				The P	-11
	PLANTATIO	N, FL 3332	24		2	-
	City, State			_		IT I
5. The name and Flor	ida street address of the new reg	istered agent a	ınd/or	r office:		ED 22
	United Agen	t Group Inc	<u>. </u>			2
	Nai				10 F	\sim
	, Jr					
	11380 Prosperity F Florida street address (P	O. Box not a	ccept	ablc)		
	Palm Beach Gard	ens	FL_	33410		
	City, Stat	te and Zip				
6. Such change(s) [4	are effective when filed by the F	lorida Depart	ment	of State.		
Signature of General		Lauren Duenas. -	Attor	iney-in-Fact		
Signature of Cleneral	1.01.0.0					

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Lauren Duenas, Special Secretary

Signature of Registered Agent

\$35.00 Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50